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122015510000172-9 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000173-7 15.383.003-4 M S MENDES EIRELI  ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000177-0 15.205.356-5 MARIA DE F�TIMA ALVES VERAS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000188-5 15.289.400-4 O DE S CAVALCANTE-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000212-1 15.294.125-8 S DO S N DO NASCIMENTO MAIA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000213-0 15.333.985-3 ATACADAO FERREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000214-8 15.347.753-9 M. DA SILVEIRA RAMOS - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000215-6 15.351.418-3 N. DE A. F. CRUZ ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000217-2 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000221-0 15.199.776-4 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000224-5 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000227-0 15.212.751-8 E L O DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000230-0 15.239.898-8 F. Q. DE ARAUJO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000243-1 15.327.963-0 ATACADAO FERREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000246-6 15.344.866-0 VEREDIANO G. DE MESCOUTO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000247-4 15.363.334-4 A. V. BORGES COMERCIAL LTDA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000249-0 15.393.989-3 A. N. DA FONSECA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000266-0 15.338.984-2 Z DE J DAMASCENO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000267-9 15.337.434-9 ELINALDO COSTA DE SOUSA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000269-5 15.356.543-8 I. C. SOUSA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000270-9 15.366.198-4 LEANDRO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000271-7 15.368.368-6 RAUL FERRAZ GRANJA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000272-5 15.359.848-4 J. L. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000274-1 15.384.588-0 S. L. DE SOUSA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000276-8 15.193.084-8 ANGELA MARIA DA LUZ ALVES CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000283-0 15.270.274-1 SILVEIRA & BRITO LTDA. - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000288-1 15.292.231-8 ADRIO J. FARIAS DE SOUSA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000289-0 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000293-8 15.353.324-2 R. FARIAS & FREITAS LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000298-9 15.184.771-1 V. S. DE FARIAS-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000299-7 15.216.810-9 M PEREIRA NETO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000300-4 15.192.151-2 COOP. MISTA DOS AGRICULTORES ENTRE RIOS CAET� E GURUP� CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000303-9 15.211.911-6 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000304-7 15.239.898-8 F. Q. DE ARAUJO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000307-1 15.270.274-1 SILVEIRA & BRITO LTDA. - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000308-0 15.281.130-3 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS BRASAO DO SUL LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000313-6 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000318-7 15.310.282-9 EVANDRO ALVES DA SILVA ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000321-7 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000322-5 15.383.204-5 R. N. DA C.MATOS & CIA LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000323-3 15.393.989-3 A. N. DA FONSECA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000328-4 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000334-9 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000335-7 15.289.400-4 O DE S CAVALCANTE-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000336-5 15.312.519-5 A M CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000339-0 15.336.369-0 K F VIANA CHAVES ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000340-3 15.338.984-2 Z DE J DAMASCENO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000345-4 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000346-2 15.199.776-4 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000364-0 15.327.963-0 ATACADAO FERREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000365-9 15.353.324-2 R. FARIAS & FREITAS LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000366-7 15.359.848-4 J. L. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000369-1 15.409.203-7 FRANCISCO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000373-0 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000375-6 15.250.604-7 R MARIA DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000379-9 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000387-0 15.292.231-8 ADRIO J. FARIAS DE SOUSA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000394-2 15.381.256-7 M MARTINS PEREIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000395-0 15.383.003-4 M S MENDES EIRELI  ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000405-1 15.221.814-9 J L SOARES MOREIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000416-7 15.293.464-2 J DE ARAUJO CHAVES - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000420-5 15.334.189-0 V ABREU DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000421-3 15.356.543-8 I. C. SOUSA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000423-0 15.366.198-4 LEANDRO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000427-2 15.193.084-8 ANGELA MARIA DA LUZ ALVES CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000438-8 15.243.541-7 P. DE ANDRADE COELHO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000442-6 15.294.125-8 S DO S N DO NASCIMENTO MAIA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000447-7 15.333.985-3 ATACADAO FERREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000449-3 15.363.334-4 A. V. BORGES COMERCIAL LTDA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000451-5 15.384.588-0 S. L. DE SOUSA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000452-3 15.392.702-0 J GLEDSON C SILVA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000457-4 15.205.356-5 MARIA DE F�TIMA ALVES VERAS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000463-9 15.280.017-4 L. M. DE ARAUJO & CIA. LTDA. - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000470-1 15.347.753-9 M. DA SILVEIRA RAMOS - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000471-0 15.358.455-6 DANIEL BEZERRA LIMA 13228269272 CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000481-7 15.212.751-8 E L O DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000488-4 15.245.110-2 PIZZARIA PAULISTA SALINAS LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000489-2 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000493-0 15.263.001-5 A. S. S. DOS REIS ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000495-7 15.288.427-0 EVERTON DIAS MONTEIRO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000496-5 15.288.988-4 M. M. DE OLIVEIRA ABREU - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000497-3 15.290.050-0 MERCADINHO SAO CRISTOVAO LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000498-1 15.290.081-0 V R DA SILVA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000500-7 15.302.498-4 MERCADINHO FLORESTA LTDA-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000505-8 15.351.418-3 N. DE A. F. CRUZ ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000506-6 15.368.368-6 RAUL FERRAZ GRANJA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000507-4 15.397.112-6 RIPARDO E MELO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122015510000511-2 15.216.810-9 M PEREIRA NETO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000516-3 15.250.604-7 R MARIA DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000518-0 15.243.541-7 P. DE ANDRADE COELHO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000523-6 15.288.427-0 EVERTON DIAS MONTEIRO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000525-2 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000527-9 15.293.464-2 J DE ARAUJO CHAVES - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000529-5 15.336.369-0 K F VIANA CHAVES ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000530-9 15.356.543-8 I. C. SOUSA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000532-5 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000542-2 15.288.988-4 M. M. DE OLIVEIRA ABREU - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000543-0 15.290.081-0 V R DA SILVA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000546-5 15.333.985-3 ATACADAO FERREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000547-3 15.366.198-4 LEANDRO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000550-3 15.399.450-9 F. R. C. LIMA COMERCIO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000551-1 15.381.256-7 M MARTINS PEREIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000555-4 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000558-9 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000559-7 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000567-8 15.280.017-4 L. M. DE ARAUJO & CIA. LTDA. - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000569-4 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000574-0 15.338.984-2 Z DE J DAMASCENO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000576-7 15.353.324-2 R. FARIAS & FREITAS LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000577-5 15.351.418-3 N. DE A. F. CRUZ ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000579-1 15.364.464-8 DAYANNE LUZIA DE OLIVEIRA LUZ ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000580-5 15.368.368-6 RAUL FERRAZ GRANJA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000581-3 15.359.848-4 J. L. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000582-1 15.393.989-3 A. N. DA FONSECA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000588-0 15.193.084-8 ANGELA MARIA DA LUZ ALVES CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000600-3 15.302.498-4 MERCADINHO FLORESTA LTDA-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000609-7 15.384.588-0 S. L. DE SOUSA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000611-9 15.409.203-7 FRANCISCO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000621-6 15.236.891-4 J P S SIQUEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000624-0 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000628-3 15.270.274-1 SILVEIRA & BRITO LTDA. - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000630-5 15.292.231-8 ADRIO J. FARIAS DE SOUSA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000633-0 15.293.711-0 A. S. DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000640-2 15.383.204-5 R. N. DA C.MATOS & CIA LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000641-0 15.391.845-4 E & C. ALMEIDA LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000647-0 15.205.356-5 MARIA DE F�TIMA ALVES VERAS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000648-8 15.211.911-6 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000662-3 15.334.189-0 V ABREU DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000663-1 15.347.753-9 M. DA SILVEIRA RAMOS - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000664-0 15.358.455-6 DANIEL BEZERRA LIMA 13228269272 CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000667-4 15.392.702-0 J GLEDSON C SILVA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000670-4 15.413.717-0 L A V DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000674-7 15.212.751-8 E L O DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000682-8 15.263.001-5 A. S. S. DOS REIS ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000684-4 15.281.130-3 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS BRASAO DO SUL LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000687-9 15.294.125-8 S DO S N DO NASCIMENTO MAIA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000690-9 15.327.963-0 ATACADAO FERREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000692-5 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000694-1 15.383.003-4 M S MENDES EIRELI  ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000697-6 15.184.771-1 V. S. DE FARIAS-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000705-0 15.239.898-8 F. Q. DE ARAUJO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000715-8 15.289.400-4 O DE S CAVALCANTE-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000720-4 15.337.434-9 ELINALDO COSTA DE SOUSA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000724-7 15.397.112-6 RIPARDO E MELO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000726-3 15.399.587-4 A. G. N. DE OLIVEIRA & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000738-7 15.239.898-8 F. Q. DE ARAUJO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000740-9 15.251.973-4 M. R. VIEIRA FURTADO - EPP CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000749-2 15.294.125-8 S DO S N DO NASCIMENTO MAIA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000750-6 15.310.282-9 EVANDRO ALVES DA SILVA ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000754-9 15.334.189-0 V ABREU DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000755-7 15.338.984-2 Z DE J DAMASCENO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000756-5 15.356.543-8 I. C. SOUSA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000757-3 15.393.989-3 A. N. DA FONSECA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000764-6 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000769-7 15.238.639-4 JORGE DANIEL DA LUZ ALVES CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000778-6 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000784-0 15.336.369-0 K F VIANA CHAVES ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000786-7 15.353.324-2 R. FARIAS & FREITAS LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000789-1 15.383.204-5 R. N. DA C.MATOS & CIA LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000800-6 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000805-7 15.263.001-5 A. S. S. DOS REIS ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000811-1 15.288.427-0 EVERTON DIAS MONTEIRO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000812-0 15.292.231-8 ADRIO J. FARIAS DE SOUSA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000813-8 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000814-6 15.289.400-4 O DE S CAVALCANTE-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000820-0 15.347.753-9 M. DA SILVEIRA RAMOS - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000822-7 15.359.848-4 J. L. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000826-0 15.216.810-9 M PEREIRA NETO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000827-8 15.193.084-8 ANGELA MARIA DA LUZ ALVES CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000837-5 15.236.891-4 J P S SIQUEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000839-1 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000843-0 15.281.130-3 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS BRASAO DO SUL LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000854-5 15.397.112-6 RIPARDO E MELO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000855-3 15.383.003-4 M S MENDES EIRELI  ME CERAT CAPANEMA


